Fri, Jun 16, 2017

Regular Standard Novice A

20" 152 yards, 73 sec
2073 NQ 48.55s
2074 NQ 64.96s

Regular Standard Novice B

8" 147 yards, 84 sec
817 1 100pts Q 52.95 s
20" 152 yards, 73 sec
2069 1 100pts Q 51.32s
24" 152 yards, 74 sec
2435 1 100pts Q 43.77 s
2437 ABS

Regular Standard Open

12" 152 yards, 70 sec
1218 NQ NT

16" 155 yards, 67 sec
1619 80 pts NQ 53.43s

20" 158 yards, 65 sec
2053 1 100pts Q 48.10 s
2058 19pts NQ 93.45s
2059 NQ 49.26s
2060 NQ 54.80s
2061 ABS

Regular Standard Excellent

16" 162 yards, 62 sec
1617 95 pts NQ 56.79s
1618 NQ 62.32s

20" 165 yards, 58 sec
2047 ABS
2049 90 pts NQ 58.58s
2050 NQ NT
2051 NQ 52.62s
2052 1 100pts Q 47.46 s

Entries: 2 Absent: 0
3.13yps F-1 R-1 W-1
2.34 yps F-2 W-1

Qualified: 0 (0%)
Nattie - Australian Shepherd

Aspen - Golden Retriever

Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)
2.78 yps Mint - Dachshund (Longhair)
Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)
2.96 yps Frisco - Golden Retriever
Entries: 1 Absent: 1 Qualified: 1 (100%)
3.47 yps Cruisin' - Belgian Tervuren
Robin - Gordon Setter
Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
R-1 W-4 T-1  Streak - Shetland Sheepdog
Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

290 yps R-2W-2 Molly - Border Collie

Entries: 4
3.28 yps

Absent: 1 Qualified: 1 (25%)

Blue - Portuguese Water
Dog

1.69 yps R-3W-2
3.21 yps F-2 R-1 W-2
2.88 yps F-1 R-3 W-1

Audie - Australian Shepherd
Keegan - Border Collie
Scout - Brittany

Cilla - Australian Shepherd

Entries: 2
2.85yps R-1
2.60 yps F-1 W-3

Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
Tika - Australian Shepherd
Squid - Italian Greyhound

Entries: 4 Absent: 1 Qualified: 1 (25%)
Wesley - Portuguese Water
Dog
2.82yps W-2 Marlo - Collie (Smooth)
F-1 Skye - Flat Coated Retriever
3.14yps F-2R-1 W-3 AJ - All American Dog
3.48 yps Splash - Golden Retriever
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Carol J. Pace

Ninette Sandefur

Maxine Brinker

Ninette Sandefur

Lynn Hostetler

Denise Schiele

Debbie Tabor

Danielle Davis

Nancy Torosian

Christine Taylor
Alise Carrico
Carol Ronan

Diane Kuby

Candace Dodson

Carla McConnell

Nancy Torosian

Patricia Schroder
Todd Whitney
Katie Streeter
Tracy J. McMahon



Regular Standard Excellent

24" 165 yards, 62 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (50%)
2424 1 100pts Q 52.65s 3.13 yps Lacy - Rhodesian Ridgeback June Garand
2425 NQ 52.74s 3.13yps F-1 R-1 W-1  Sly - Belgian Malinois Anne Riba

Regular Standard Master

8" 158 yards, 68 sec Entries: 4 Absent: 0 Qualified: 3 (75%)
801 1 100pts Q 36.43s 4.34 yps Gigolo - Toy Fox Terrier Mary Doyle
802 2 100pts Q 43.69s 3.62 yps Daisy - All American Dog Laura Donaldson
804 NQ 48.90s 3.23yps F-1 Daniel - Havanese Carol Swenson
805 3 100pts Q 46.95s 3.37 yps Ruby - Yorkshire Terrier Mary Doyle
12" 158 yards, 64 sec Entries: 6 Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (33%)
1201 95 pts NQ 48.41s 3.26 yps Snap - Toy Fox Terrier Carla McConnell
1204 1 100pts Q 39.88s 3.96 yps TJ - Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Tabor
1206 NQ 43.30s 3.65yps F-2W-1 Mason - Cairn Terrier Scott & Ruthanne
Persky
1208 2 100pts Q 47.46s 3.33 yps Vesta - Staffordshire Bull Pamela Dural
Terrier
1209 NQ 42.86s 3.69yps F-1 Halo - French Bulldog Carla McConnell
1210 NQ 40.43s 3.91yps F-2R-2W-1  Flurry - Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Tabor
16" 162 yards, 62 sec Entries: 7 Absent: 0 Qualified: 4 (57%)
1600 1 100pts Q 38.64s 4.19 yps Split - Australian Shepherd  Jacquie Kramer
1603 2 100pts Q 41.59s 3.90 yps Winston - Poodle (Minature) Carolyn S. Oesterle
1607 4 100pts Q 46.11s 3.51 yps Link - English Springer Jim and Tammy
Spaniel Sieburg
1610 NQ NT R-1 Chip - Kooikerhondje Colleen Dressler
1611 9 pts NQ 4494s 3.60yps R-2 Harper - Irish Terrier Mike & Debbie
Constant
1612 3 100pts Q 4497 s 3.60 yps Sami - American Sylvia & Milan Krpan
Staffordshire Terrier
1613 NQ 57.93s 2.80yps F-2 R-2W-1 %en.- Staffordshire Bull Pamela Dural
errier
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Regular Standard Master

20"
2001

2003
2004
2007
2009

2010
2011

2013
2014
2015
2018

2020
2021
2022
2023
2025
2026
2027
2030
2031
2033
2036
2037

2038
2041

165 yards, 58 sec

NQ
100 pts Q
100 pts Q
100 pts Q

NQ

2 100pts Q

NQ

3 100pts Q

95 pts NQ
NQ
NQ

11 100 pts Q
1 100 pts Q

4 100pts Q

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

8 100pts Q

NQ

6 100pts Q

NQ
NQ

95 pts NQ
10 100 pts Q

46.25 s
48.16 s
46.77 s
53.02 s
63.16 s

40.74 s
46.43 s

4240 s
43.74 s
37.51s
40.81s

56.74 s
40.44 s
46.66 s
36.45s
57.86 s
4479 s
NT

48.59 s
41.89s
47.36 s
36.31s
NT

42.60 s
5418 s

Entries: 25
3.57 yps F-1
3.43 yps
3.53 yps
3.11 yps

2.61yps F-1R-2W-2

4.05 yps

3.55yps F-2W-3

3.89 yps

3.77 yps W-1
4.40 yps F-1 R-1
4.04 yps F-1

2.91 yps

4.08 yps

3.54 yps

453 yps F-1
2.85yps F-2W-2
3.68 yps F-2W-1T-1

3.40 yps

3.94 yps F-1
3.48 yps
4.54 yps F-3 W-1

F-2 R-2 W-3

3.87 yps R-1

3.05 yps
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Absent: 0

Chica - Border Collie

True - Golden Retriever
Pink - Flat Coated Retriever
Jamaica - Golden Retriever
Shelby - Siberian Husky

Qualified: 11 (44%)

Cindy Brick
Gayle Pluta
Todd Whitney
Dana Nelson

Theresa & William
Przybylski

Whack - Australian Shepherd Jacquie Kramer

Sookie - Collie (Rough)

Jada - Brittany
Clay - Border Collie
Aleka - Belgian Malinois

Hogan - Nova Scotia Duck
Tolling Retriever

Mackenzie - Collie (Rough)
CC - All American Dog
Helix - Australian Shepherd
Simmer - Border Collie
Boss - Collie (Rough)
Butcher - Border Collie
Drama - Border Collie
Maddie - All American Dog
Kizzy - Australian Shepherd
Kaia - Golden Retriever
Ziva - Border Collie

Cruiser - Siberian Husky

Kestrel - Border Collie
Libby - Flat Coated Retriever

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Lynn Van Vleet
Susan Foster
Anne Riba
Anne Lindsley

Lawrence Schuldt
Beth & John Elliott
Deborah K. Hanson
Melba Gustafson
Donna & Paul Darland
Beth & John Elliott
Tamara Fanter
Marion Kasch
Karen Narta

Dana Nelson

Cindy Brick

Theresa & William
Przybylski

JoAnn Bergquist

Judith & David
Gemperline



Regular Standard Master

24" 165 yards, 62 sec Entries: 13 Absent: 0 Qualified: 5 (38%)

2401 NQ 43.39s 3.80yps F-1 Cole - Belgian Sheepdog Beth & John Elliott

2402 5 100pts Q 47.26s 3.49 yps Macho - Irish Setter Tina Gradowski

2403 NQ 4254s 3.88yps F-1R-1W-2 Gavi- Belgian Malinois Anne Riba

2404 1 100pts Q 35.92s 4.59 yps Desmond - Border Collie Danielle Davis

2405 3 100pts Q 43.89s 3.76 yps Fiona - Collie (Rough) Deanne & Robert
Olson

2406 NQ 49.93s 3.30yps F-1 W-1 Elvis - Doberman Pinscher  Judie Seyller

2408 4 100pts Q 4488 s 3.68 yps Nash - Belgian Tervuren Roberta Whitesides

2409 NQ 46.20s 3.57 yps F-1 Cabo - All American Dog Jason Meier

2410 NQ 52.57s 3.14yps Tesa - Doberman Pinscher  JoAnne & Randy
Brettschneider

2413 NQ NT F-1 Cooper - Doberman Pinscher Helen and Joe Baloun

2414 2 100pts Q 43.02s 3.84 yps Lottie - Doberman Pinscher Kathleen Anderson

2418 95 pts NQ 50.68s 3.26 yps W-1 Enzo - Collie (Rough) Donna & Paul Darland

2420 95 pts NQ 42.54s 3.88yps W-1 Wheelie - Golden Retriever Tamara Fanter

Preferred Standard Novice
20" 152 yards, 79 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
2096 NQ NT F-1 R-3W-1  Scarlet - Briard Peggi Weymouth

Preferred Standard Master

4" 158 yards, 73 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)
401 1 100pts Q 63.92s 2.47 yps Sage - Dachshund Maxine Brinker
(Longhair)
8" 158 yards, 69 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
825 95 pts NQ 62.10s 2.54yps R-1 LC - All American Dog Denise Schiele
12" 162 yards, 67 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
1228 NQ 53.76s 3.01yps F-1 Brooke - Irish Terrier Mike & Debbie
Constant
1229 NQ 62.15s 2.61yps F-1 R-1 W-4 Libby - American Cocker Andrew Ansenberger
Spaniel
1230 95 pts NQ 52.96s 3.06 yps W-1 Lexie - Kooikerhondije Colleen Dressler
16" 165 yards, 63 sec Entries: 5 Absent: 0 Qualified: 4 (80%)
1635 3 100pts Q 53.85s 3.06 yps Scout - All American Dog David & Janice Booth
1637 2 100pts Q 49.22 s 3.35yps Pauli - Golden Retriever Robin Schoenburg
1639 4 100pts Q 62.56 s 2.64 yps Twister - Australian Pauline Gray
Shepherd
1640 NQ 78.58s 2.10yps F-1 W-5T-1 Kelly - Golden Retriever William H. Staub
1641 1 100pts Q 40.51 s 4.07 yps Ice - Australian Shepherd Jacquie Kramer
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Preferred Standard Master

20" 165 yards, 67 sec Entries: 4 Absent: 2 Qualified: 1 (25%)
2079 9 pts NQ 57.11s 2.89yps R-1T-1 Touche' - Rottweiler
2080 1 100pts Q 60.01s 2.75yps Redford - Golden Retriever
2081 NQ NT Turner - Golden Retriever
2082 NQ 63.60s 2.59yps F-2R-1W-2  Styx - Vizsla
2083 ABS Chance - Rhodesian

Ridgeback

2084 ABS Psych - Rottweiler

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Novice A

20" 105 yards, 35 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
2073 NQ 24.85s 4.23yps F-1 Nattie - Australian Shepherd
2074 NQ 52.34s 2.01yps F-1R-1W-1 Aspen - Golden Retriever

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Novice B

8" 97 yards, 42 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)
817 1 100pts Q 27.33s 3.55yps Mint - Dachshund (Longhair)

20" 105 yards, 35 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (100%)
2066 2 95pts Q 25.64s 4.10yps R-1 Zeal - Australian Shepherd
2069 1 100pts Q 27.78 s 3.78 yps Frisco - Golden Retriever

24" 105 yards, 38 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)
2435 NQ 30.77s 3.41yps F-3W-1 Cruisin' - Belgian Tervuren
2437 ABS Robin - Gordon Setter

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Open

12" 125 yards, 42 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
1218 80pts NQ 34.98s 3.57yps R-1W-3 Streak - Shetland Sheepdog
16" 129 yards, 40 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
1618 NQ 45.49s 2.84yps F-1R-2 Squid - Italian Greyhound
20" 132 yards, 38 sec Entries: 4 Absent: 1 Qualified: 1 (25%)
2047 1 100pts Q 33.59s 3.93 yps Wesley - Portuguese Water
Dog
2058 69 pts NQ 46.44s 2.84yps R-2 W-1 Audie - Australian Shepherd
2059 80 pts NQ 33.43s 3.95yps R-3 W-1 Keegan - Border Collie
2060 NQ 29.87s 4.42yps F-1 R-1 W-2  Scout - Brittany
2061 ABS Cilla - Australian Shepherd
24" 132 yards, 40 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
2425 95 pts NQ 29.48s 4.48yps W-1 Sly - Belgian Malinois
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Catherine Fleury
Margaret Covey
Gayle Pluta

Cheryl Peterson

June Garand

Catherine Fleury

Carol J. Pace

Ninette Sandefur

Maxine Brinker

Karen Narta

Ninette Sandefur

Lynn Hostetler

Denise Schiele

Debbie Tabor

Carla McConnell

Nancy Torosian

Christine Taylor
Alise Carrico
Carol Ronan

Diane Kuby

Anne Riba



Regular Jumpers With Weaves Excellent
150 yards, 43 sec

16"
1617

1619

20"
2038

2049
2050
2051
2053

2
1

100 pts Q
100 pts Q

36.25s
26.38 s

155 yards, 41 sec

95 pts NQ

95 pts NQ
NQ

95 pts NQ
ABS

30.92s
41.81s
NT

40.54 s

Entries: 2
4.14 yps
5.69 yps

Entries: 4
5.01 yps R-1
3.71 yps R-1

R-1
3.82 yps W-1

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master
146 yards, 48 sec

8"
801
802
804
805

12"
1201

1204
1206

1208

1209
1210

16"
1600

1603
1607

1610
1611

1612

1613

1
2

100 pts Q

100 pts Q
NQ
NQ

26.80 s
33.36 s
52.76 s
54.24 s

146 yards, 45 sec

100 pts Q
100 pts Q
100 pts Q

100 pts Q

100 pts Q
100 pts Q

37.29 s
28.86 s
32.45 s

34.77 s

36.89 s
29.84 s

150 yards, 43 sec

100 pts Q
NQ
100 pts Q

90 pts NQ
NQ

100 pts Q

NQ

29.55s
33.47 s
30.34 s

40.31 s
30.70 s

36.14 s

NT

Entries: 4
5.45 yps
4.38 yps
2.77 yps F-1 R-1 W-1
2.69yps F-1R-2W-3
Entries: 6
3.92 yps
5.06 yps
4.50 yps

4.20 yps

3.96 yps
4.89 yps

Entries: 7
5.08 yps
4.48 yps
4.94 yps

F-1 R-1 W-1

3.72 yps
4.89 yps

R-1 W-1
F-2 R-1 W-1

4.15 yps

F-2 R-1
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Absent: 0

Absent: 1

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Tika - Australian Shepherd
Molly - Border Collie

Qualified: 0 (0%)
Kestrel - Border Collie

Marlo - Collie (Smooth)
Skye - Flat Coated Retriever
AJ - All American Dog

Blue - Portuguese Water
Dog

Qualified: 2 (50%)
Gigolo - Toy Fox Terrier
Daisy - All American Dog
Daniel - Havanese

Ruby - Yorkshire Terrier

Snap - Toy Fox Terrier
TJ - Shetland Sheepdog

Mason - Cairn Terrier

Vesta - Staffordshire Bull
Terrier

Halo - French Bulldog

Flurry - Shetland Sheepdog
Qualified: 3 (43%)
Split - Australian Shepherd
Winston - Poodle (Minature)

Link - English Springer
Spaniel

Chip - Kooikerhondje

Harper - Irish Terrier

Sami - American
Staffordshire Terrier

Zen - Staffordshire Bull
Terrier

Qualified: 2 (100%)

Qualified: 6 (100%)

Candace Dodson

Danielle Davis

JoAnn Bergquist
Patricia Schroder
Todd Whitney
Katie Streeter

Nancy Torosian

Mary Doyle
Laura Donaldson
Carol Swenson

Mary Doyle

Carla McConnell
Debbie Tabor

Scott & Ruthanne
Persky

Pamela Dural

Carla McConnell
Debbie Tabor

Jacquie Kramer
Carolyn S. Oesterle

Jim and Tammy
Sieburg

Colleen Dressler

Mike & Debbie
Constant

Sylvia & Milan Krpan

Pamela Dural



Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

20"
2001

2003
2004
2007
2009

2010
2011

2013
2014
2015
2018

2020
2021
2022
2023
2025
2026
2027
2030
2031
2033
2036
2041

2052

13

14

10

12

11

155 yards, 41 sec

95 pts NQ
100 pts Q
NQ
100 pts Q
NQ

100 pts Q
95 pts NQ

100 pts Q
NQ
NQ

100 pts Q

94 pts NQ
100 pts Q
100 pts Q

NQ
NQ
100 pts Q

95 pts NQ
100 pts Q
100 pts Q
100 pts Q
100 pts Q
100 pts Q

100 pts Q

38.15s
37.76 s
35.86 s
39.47 s
4483 s

30.32 s
35.91s

30.70 s
27.25s
26.09 s
32.49s

4342 s
29.67 s
33.21s
31.64s
4240 s
29.29 s
27.67 s
33.98 s
30.50 s
37.61s
26.43 s
3717 s

33.09 s

Entries: 24

4.06 yps
410 yps
4.32 yps
3.93 yps
3.46 yps

5.11 yps
4.32 yps

5.05 yps
5.69 yps
5.94 yps
4.77 yps

3.57 yps
5.22 yps
4.67 yps
4.90 yps
3.66 yps
5.29 yps
5.60 yps
4.56 yps
5.08 yps
4.12 yps
5.86 yps
4.17 yps

4.68 yps

W-1

F-3 R-1 W-1

F-1 R-1 W-1

F-2 R-2
F-1

F-1 W-1
F-2 W-1
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Absent: 0

Chica - Border Collie

True - Golden Retriever
Pink - Flat Coated Retriever
Jamaica - Golden Retriever
Shelby - Siberian Husky

Qualified: 14 (58%)

Cindy Brick
Gayle Pluta
Todd Whitney
Dana Nelson

Theresa & William
Przybylski

Whack - Australian Shepherd Jacquie Kramer

Sookie - Collie (Rough)

Jada - Brittany
Clay - Border Collie

Aleka - Belgian Malinois

Hogan - Nova Scotia Duck

Tolling Retriever

Mackenzie - Collie (Rough)

CC - All American Dog

Helix - Australian Shepherd

Simmer - Border Collie
Boss - Collie (Rough)
Butcher - Border Collie

Drama - Border Collie

Maddie - All American Dog
Kizzy - Australian Shepherd

Kaia - Golden Retriever

Ziva - Border Collie

Libby - Flat Coated Retriever

Splash - Golden Retriever

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Lynn Van Vleet
Susan Foster
Anne Riba
Anne Lindsley

Lawrence Schuldt
Beth & John Elliott
Deborah K. Hanson
Melba Gustafson
Donna & Paul Darland
Beth & John Elliott
Tamara Fanter
Marion Kasch
Karen Narta

Dana Nelson

Cindy Brick

Judith & David
Gemperline

Tracy J. McMahon



Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master
155 yards, 44 sec

24"
2401

2402
2403
2404
2405

2406
2408
2409
2410

2413
2414
2418
2420
2424

3
4

100 pts Q

100 pts Q
NQ
NQ

100 pts Q

NQ
100 pts Q
95 pts NQ
100 pts Q

100 pts Q
95 pts NQ
100 pts Q
NQ
97 pts NQ

33.64 s
33.84s
NT

33.00 s
37.13s

NT

27.70s
37.54 s
34.07 s

32.80 s
39.07 s
34.24 s
28.58 s
45.97 s

Entries: 14
4.61 yps
4.58 yps

F-1 R-1 W-2

4.70 yps F-2 R-1 W-1

4.17 yps

F-1 W-1
5.60 yps
413 yps
4.55 yps

4.73 yps
3.97 yps
4.53 yps
5.42 yps F-1
3.37 yps

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Master
146 yards, 53 sec

4u
401

8"
825

12"
1228

1229

1230

16"
1635

1637
1639

1640
1641

1

100 pts Q

49.29 s

146 yards, 50 sec

NQ

4515 s

150 yards, 48 sec

100 pts Q

NQ

100 pts Q

45.05 s

45.05 s

41.80 s

155 yards, 46 sec

100 pts Q
NQ
NQ

100 pts Q
100 pts Q

4172 s
40.06 s
NT

35.79 s
27.46 s

Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)
2.96 yps Sage - Dachshund
(Longhair)
Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

3.23yps F-1R-2

Entries: 3
3.33 yps

3.33yps F-1 R-1W-2

3.59 yps

Entries: 5
3.72 yps
3.87 yps F-1 W-1
R-2

4.33 yps
5.64 yps
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Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Qualified: 7 (50%)
Cole - Belgian Sheepdog
Macho - Irish Setter

Gavi - Belgian Malinois
Desmond - Border Collie

Fiona - Collie (Rough)

Elvis - Doberman Pinscher
Nash - Belgian Tervuren
Cabo - All American Dog

Tesa - Doberman Pinscher

Cooper - Doberman Pinscher
Lottie - Doberman Pinscher
Enzo - Collie (Rough)
Wheelie - Golden Retriever

Lacy - Rhodesian Ridgeback

LC - All American Dog
Qualified: 2 (67%)

Brooke - Irish Terrier

Libby - American Cocker
Spaniel

Lexie - Kooikerhondje
Qualified: 3 (60%)
Scout - All American Dog
Pauli - Golden Retriever

Twister - Australian
Shepherd

Kelly - Golden Retriever

Ice - Australian Shepherd

Beth & John Elliott
Tina Gradowski
Anne Riba
Danielle Davis

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Judie Seyller
Roberta Whitesides
Jason Meier

JoAnne & Randy
Brettschneider

Helen and Joe Baloun
Kathleen Anderson
Donna & Paul Darland
Tamara Fanter

June Garand

Maxine Brinker

Denise Schiele

Mike & Debbie
Constant

Andrew Ansenberger
Colleen Dressler
David & Janice Booth

Robin Schoenburg

Pauline Gray

William H. Staub

Jacquie Kramer



Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Master

20" 155 yards, 49 sec Entries: 4 Absent: 2 Qualified: 1 (25%)
2079 1 100pts Q 37.30s 4.16 yps Touche' - Rottweiler Catherine Fleury
2080 91 pts NQ 52.61s 2.95yps Redford - Golden Retriever Margaret Covey
2081 95 pts NQ 37.70s 4.11yps R-1 Turner - Golden Retriever Gayle Pluta
2082 NQ 39.69s 3.91yps F-1W-1 Styx - Vizsla Cheryl Peterson
2083 ABS Chance - Rhodesian June Garand
Ridgeback
2084 ABS Psych - Rottweiler Catherine Fleury

Regular Time 2 Beat T2B

8" 60 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
815 NQ NT W-1 Gotcha - Toy Fox Terrier Mary Doyle
16" 55 sec Entries: 4 Absent: 0 Qualified: 3 (75%)
1603 7pts Q 32.50 s Winston - Poodle (Minature) Carolyn S. Oesterle
1618 NQ 42.05s F-1 W-2 Squid - Italian Greyhound Carla McConnell
1619 1  10pts Q 25.67 s Molly - Border Collie Danielle Davis
1621 5pts Q 37.73 s Josie - American Sylvia & Milan Krpan
Staffordshire Terrier
20" 50 sec Entries: 7 Absent: 0 Qualified: 4 (57%)
2013 5pts Q 35.17 s Jada - Brittany Lynn Van Vleet
2014 8pts Q 28.29s Clay - Border Collie Susan Foster
2025 NQ 39.34s F-2 W-1 Boss - Collie (Rough) Donna & Paul Darland
2026 NQ 3221s W-2 Butcher - Border Collie Beth & John Elliott
2036 1 10pts Q 24.57 s Ziva - Border Collie Cindy Brick
2038 9pts Q 27.60s Kestrel - Border Collie JoAnn Bergquist
2049 NQ NT F-4 W-2 Marlo - Collie (Smooth) Patricia Schroder
24" 50 sec Entries: 4 Absent: 1 Qualified: 3 (75%)
2402 1 10pts Q 34.33 s Macho - Irish Setter Tina Gradowski
2404 NQ 26.56s F-1 Desmond - Border Collie Danielle Davis
2408 9pts Q 37.25s Nash - Belgian Tervuren Roberta Whitesides
2413 9pts Q 35.51s Cooper - Doberman Pinscher Helen and Joe Baloun
2424 ABS Lacy - Rhodesian Ridgeback June Garand
Preferred Time 2 Beat T2B
16" 55 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
1640 NQ 40.54s F-3 W-1 Kelly - Golden Retriever William H. Staub
20" 50 sec Entries: 0 Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)
2083 ABS Chance - Rhodesian June Garand

Ridgeback
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Regular Fifteen and Send Time Novice B

8" 38 sec Entries: 1
815 1 67pts Q 29.10s
16" 35 sec Entries: 1
1619 45pts NQ 31.24s
20" 32 sec Entries: 4
2010 2 72pts Q 27.76 s
2049 4 59pts Q 38.34s
2058 3 7iptsQ  27.61s
2061 ABS
2068 1 72pts Q 27.68 s
24" 32 sec Entries: 1
2425 1 77pts Q 25.32s

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Open

16" 35 sec Entries: 1
1618 51 pts NQ 38.70s

24" 32 sec Entries: 1
2410 1 73pts Q 25.96 s

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Excellent
12" 35 sec
1209 45 pts NQ

Entries: 1
36.66 s

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Master

8" 38 sec Entries: 1
801 1 80pts Q 32.36s

16" 35 sec Entries: 1
1603 55pts NQ 36.62s

20" 32 sec Entries: 3
2011 34pts NQ 38.72s
2014 2 74pts Q 34.27 s
2018 1 74pts Q 30.97 s
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Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)

Gotcha - Toy Fox Terrier Mary Doyle

Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

Molly - Border Collie Danielle Davis

Absent: 1 Qualified: 4 (100%)

Whack - Australian Shepherd Jacquie Kramer
Marlo - Collie (Smooth) Patricia Schroder
Audie - Australian Shepherd Christine Taylor
Cilla - Australian Shepherd

CRISPR - Australian
Shepherd

Diane Kuby

Deborah K. Hanson

Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)

Sly - Belgian Malinois Anne Riba

Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

Squid - Italian Greyhound Carla McConnell

Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)

Tesa - Doberman Pinscher  JoAnne & Randy

Brettschneider

Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

Halo - French Bulldog Carla McConnell

Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)

Gigolo - Toy Fox Terrier Mary Doyle

Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

Winston - Poodle (Minature) Carolyn S. Oesterle

Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (67%)

Sookie - Collie (Rough) Deanne & Robert

Olson
Clay - Border Collie Susan Foster

Hogan - Nova Scotia Duck
Tolling Retriever

Anne Lindsley



Regular Fifteen and Send Time Master

24" 32 sec Entries: 3
2404 58 pts NQ 34.47 s
2405 32pts NQ 30.97s
2408 1 73pts Q 25.50s

Preferred Fifteen and Send Time Novice

16" 35 sec Entries: 1
1652 27 pts NQ 44.53s

20" 35 sec Entries: 1
2096 27 pts NQ NT

Preferred Fifteen and Send Time Open

16"
1639

35 sec
ABS

Preferred Fifteen and Send Time Master

16"
1640 1

35 sec Entries: 1

74 pts Q 32.65s
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Entries: 0

Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (33%)
Desmond - Border Collie

Fiona - Collie (Rough)

Nash - Belgian Tervuren

Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
Secret - Australian Shepherd

Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

Scarlet - Briard

Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)

Twister - Australian
Shepherd

Absent: 0
Kelly - Golden Retriever

Qualified: 1 (100%)

Danielle Davis

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Roberta Whitesides

Pauline Gray

Peggi Weymouth

Pauline Gray

William H. Staub



